
Baker, Katherine (Adminstrator) Badge: 20 Id: 20

Date In Out In Out Total Overtime HTO Break Amounts Notes

08/17/16 Wed 07:53 AM 11:00 AM 11:36 AM 05:39 PM 9:10 0:00 9:10 0:00

08/18/16 Thu (1)07:42 AM (1)11:01 AM (1)11:24 AM (1)04:14 PM 8:09 0:00 17:19 0:00

08/19/16 Fri 06:19 AM 11:49 AM 12:25 PM 05:59 PM 11:04 0:00 28:23 0:00

08/20/16 Sat None 0:00 0:00 28:23 0:00

08/21/16 Sun None 0:00 0:00 28:23 0:00

08/22/16 Mon 07:45 AM 12:39 PM 01:07 PM 04:27 PM 8:14 0:00 36:37 0:00

08/23/16 Tue 07:05 AM 12:31 PM 12:59 PM 04:52 PM 9:19 5:56 45:56 0:00

08/24/16 Wed 07:59 AM 12:02 PM 12:50 PM 04:11 PM 7:24 0:00 7:24 0:00

08/25/16 Thu 07:30 AM 11:10 AM 11:45 AM 04:00 PM 7:55 0:00 15:19 0:00

08/26/16 Fri 07:51 AM 12:04 PM 12:53 PM 04:46 PM 8:06 0:00 23:25 0:00

08/27/16 Sat None 0:00 0:00 23:25 0:00

08/28/16 Sun None 0:00 0:00 23:25 0:00

08/29/16 Mon 07:42 AM 11:11 AM 11:59 AM 04:45 PM 8:15 0:00 31:40 0:00

08/30/16 Tue 06:55 AM 12:10 PM 12:40 PM 04:37 PM 9:12 0:52 40:52 0:00

Notes:

Date Editor Text

Department Reg OT 1 OT 2 OT 3 Sick Hol Vac Actual Hrs

Adminstrator 71:51 6:48 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 78:39

(1)Registered Nurse 8:09 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 8:09

Totals 80:00 6:48 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 86:48

Employee Signature

Approved By Date

Date

Approved: No

Employee Timecard Report 12/02/16 Fri 03:46 PM

? Exception     + Added Item     * Tardy     { Previous Day Punch

Acme Manufacturing

08/17/16 Wed - 08/30/16 Tue

Page 1 of 50



Brown, John (Adminstrator) Badge: 14 Id: 14

Date In Out In Out Total Overtime HTO Break Amounts Notes

08/17/16 Wed 07:13 AM 12:17 PM 01:12 PM 05:12 PM 9:04 0:00 9:04 0:00

08/18/16 Thu 07:45 AM 11:15 AM 11:35 AM 05:00 PM 8:55 0:00 17:59 0:00

08/19/16 Fri 06:43 AM 12:56 PM 01:53 PM 04:01 PM 8:21 0:00 26:20 0:00

08/20/16 Sat None 0:00 0:00 26:20 0:00

08/21/16 Sun None 0:00 0:00 26:20 0:00

08/22/16 Mon 06:30 AM 12:30 PM 01:20 PM 04:36 PM 9:16 0:00 35:36 0:00

08/23/16 Tue 06:24 AM 12:46 PM 01:17 PM 05:47 PM 10:52 6:28 46:28 0:00

08/24/16 Wed 07:47 AM 12:29 PM 01:05 PM 04:45 PM 8:22 0:00 8:22 0:00

08/25/16 Thu 07:58 AM 11:44 AM 12:42 PM 05:03 PM 8:07 0:00 16:29 0:00

08/26/16 Fri 06:27 AM 11:49 AM 12:30 PM 04:09 PM 9:01 0:00 25:30 0:00

08/27/16 Sat None 0:00 0:00 25:30 0:00

08/28/16 Sun None 0:00 0:00 25:30 0:00

08/29/16 Mon 06:29 AM 12:00 PM 12:25 PM 05:37 PM 10:43 0:00 36:13 0:00

08/30/16 Tue 07:13 AM 12:20 PM 12:46 PM 04:38 PM 8:59 5:12 45:12 0:00

Notes:

Date Editor Text

Department Reg OT 1 OT 2 OT 3 Sick Hol Vac Actual Hrs

Adminstrator 80:00 11:40 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 91:40

Totals 80:00 11:40 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 91:40

Employee Signature

Approved By Date

Date

Approved: No

Employee Timecard Report 12/02/16 Fri 03:46 PM

? Exception     + Added Item     * Tardy     { Previous Day Punch

Acme Manufacturing

08/17/16 Wed - 08/30/16 Tue

Page 2 of 50



Callaway, Alfred (Adminstrator) Badge: 7 Id: 7

Date In Out In Out Total Overtime HTO Break Amounts Notes

08/17/16 Wed 07:00 AM 11:42 AM 12:35 PM 05:26 PM 9:33 0:00 9:33 0:00

08/18/16 Thu 07:15 AM 12:05 PM 12:46 PM 04:36 PM 8:40 0:00 18:13 0:00

08/19/16 Fri 06:26 AM 12:34 PM 01:03 PM 05:40 PM 10:45 0:00 28:58 0:00

08/20/16 Sat None 0:00 0:00 28:58 0:00

08/21/16 Sun None 0:00 0:00 28:58 0:00

08/22/16 Mon 07:26 AM 12:47 PM 01:28 PM 05:38 PM 9:31 0:00 38:29 0:00

08/23/16 Tue 07:59 AM 12:24 PM 12:52 PM 04:05 PM 7:38 6:07 46:07 0:00

08/24/16 Wed 06:28 AM 12:04 PM 12:36 PM 05:01 PM 10:01 0:00 10:01 0:00

08/25/16 Thu 07:15 AM 11:58 AM 12:53 PM 04:32 PM 8:22 0:00 18:23 0:00

08/26/16 Fri 06:57 AM 11:16 AM 12:06 PM 05:18 PM 9:31 0:00 27:54 0:00

08/27/16 Sat None 0:00 0:00 27:54 0:00

08/28/16 Sun None 0:00 0:00 27:54 0:00

08/29/16 Mon 07:09 AM 12:16 PM 12:41 PM 04:56 PM 9:22 0:00 37:16 0:00

08/30/16 Tue 07:10 AM 11:13 AM 12:11 PM 05:46 PM 9:38 6:54 46:54 0:00

Notes:

Date Editor Text

Department Reg OT 1 OT 2 OT 3 Sick Hol Vac Actual Hrs

Adminstrator 80:00 13:01 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 93:01

Totals 80:00 13:01 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 93:01

Employee Signature

Approved By Date

Date

Approved: No

Employee Timecard Report 12/02/16 Fri 03:46 PM

? Exception     + Added Item     * Tardy     { Previous Day Punch

Acme Manufacturing

08/17/16 Wed - 08/30/16 Tue

Page 3 of 50



Callaway, Tim (Adminstrator) Badge: 27 Id: 27

Date In Out In Out Total Overtime HTO Break Amounts Notes

08/17/16 Wed 06:23 AM 11:01 AM 11:23 AM 04:51 PM 10:06 0:00 10:06 0:00

08/18/16 Thu 06:46 AM 12:48 PM 01:44 PM 05:17 PM 9:35 0:00 19:41 0:00

08/19/16 Fri 07:42 AM 11:27 AM 12:21 PM 05:48 PM 9:12 0:00 28:53 0:00

08/20/16 Sat None 0:00 0:00 28:53 0:00

08/21/16 Sun None 0:00 0:00 28:53 0:00

08/22/16 Mon 07:59 AM 12:20 PM 12:49 PM 05:52 PM 9:24 0:00 38:17 0:00

08/23/16 Tue 07:53 AM 12:55 PM 01:28 PM 05:14 PM 8:48 7:05 47:05 0:00

08/24/16 Wed 07:23 AM 11:11 AM 12:02 PM 05:14 PM 9:00 0:00 9:00 0:00

08/25/16 Thu 06:19 AM 11:25 AM 12:11 PM 05:10 PM 10:05 0:00 19:05 0:00

08/26/16 Fri 07:10 AM 12:41 PM 01:40 PM 04:53 PM 8:44 0:00 27:49 0:00

08/27/16 Sat None 0:00 0:00 27:49 0:00

08/28/16 Sun None 0:00 0:00 27:49 0:00

08/29/16 Mon 06:02 AM 11:25 AM 12:19 PM 04:30 PM 9:34 0:00 37:23 0:00

08/30/16 Tue 07:42 AM 11:22 AM 12:01 PM 05:16 PM 8:55 6:18 46:18 0:00

Notes:

Date Editor Text

Department Reg OT 1 OT 2 OT 3 Sick Hol Vac Actual Hrs

Adminstrator 80:00 13:23 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 93:23

Totals 80:00 13:23 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 93:23

Employee Signature

Approved By Date

Date

Approved: No

Employee Timecard Report 12/02/16 Fri 03:46 PM

? Exception     + Added Item     * Tardy     { Previous Day Punch

Acme Manufacturing

08/17/16 Wed - 08/30/16 Tue

Page 4 of 50



Carter, Mitch (Adminstrator) Badge: 34 Id: 34

Date In Out In Out Total Overtime HTO Break Amounts Notes

08/17/16 Wed 07:03 AM 11:49 AM 12:26 PM 04:22 PM 8:42 0:00 8:42 0:00

08/18/16 Thu 07:09 AM 11:12 AM 11:59 AM 05:14 PM 9:18 0:00 18:00 0:00

08/19/16 Fri 06:24 AM 12:54 PM 01:24 PM 04:25 PM 9:31 0:00 27:31 0:00

08/20/16 Sat None 0:00 0:00 27:31 0:00

08/21/16 Sun None 0:00 0:00 27:31 0:00

08/22/16 Mon 07:23 AM 12:30 PM 01:04 PM 05:24 PM 9:27 0:00 36:58 0:00

08/23/16 Tue 06:57 AM 11:22 AM 12:12 PM 04:28 PM 8:41 5:39 45:39 0:00

08/24/16 Wed 06:21 AM 12:20 PM 12:55 PM 04:27 PM 9:31 0:00 9:31 0:00

08/25/16 Thu 07:03 AM 11:03 AM 12:01 PM 05:42 PM 9:41 0:00 19:12 0:00

08/26/16 Fri 07:23 AM 12:23 PM 12:44 PM 05:13 PM 9:29 0:00 28:41 0:00

08/27/16 Sat None 0:00 0:00 28:41 0:00

08/28/16 Sun None 0:00 0:00 28:41 0:00

08/29/16 Mon 07:58 AM 11:58 AM 12:38 PM 04:23 PM 7:45 0:00 36:26 0:00

08/30/16 Tue 07:12 AM 11:48 AM 12:26 PM 05:36 PM 9:46 6:12 46:12 0:00

Notes:

Date Editor Text

Department Reg OT 1 OT 2 OT 3 Sick Hol Vac Actual Hrs

Adminstrator 80:00 11:51 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 91:51

Totals 80:00 11:51 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 91:51

Employee Signature

Approved By Date

Date

Approved: No

Employee Timecard Report 12/02/16 Fri 03:46 PM

? Exception     + Added Item     * Tardy     { Previous Day Punch

Acme Manufacturing

08/17/16 Wed - 08/30/16 Tue

Page 5 of 50



Cowart, Michelle (Adminstrator) Badge: 38 Id: 38

Date In Out In Out Total Overtime HTO Break Amounts Notes

08/17/16 Wed 06:38 AM 11:45 AM 12:24 PM 04:44 PM 9:27 0:00 9:27 0:00

08/18/16 Thu 07:01 AM 11:26 AM 12:18 PM 04:15 PM 8:22 0:00 17:49 0:00

08/19/16 Fri Holiday 8:00 0:00 17:49 0:00

08/20/16 Sat None 0:00 0:00 17:49 0:00

08/21/16 Sun None 0:00 0:00 17:49 0:00

08/22/16 Mon 07:20 AM 12:35 PM 01:15 PM 05:07 PM 9:07 0:00 26:56 0:00

08/23/16 Tue 07:22 AM 11:34 AM 12:28 PM 05:58 PM 9:42 0:00 36:38 0:00

08/24/16 Wed 06:24 AM 11:51 AM 12:33 PM 05:15 PM 10:09 0:00 10:09 0:00

08/25/16 Thu 07:07 AM 12:51 PM 01:50 PM 04:52 PM 8:46 0:00 18:55 0:00

08/26/16 Fri 06:24 AM 12:28 PM 01:00 PM 05:56 PM 11:00 0:00 29:55 0:00

08/27/16 Sat None 0:00 0:00 29:55 0:00

08/28/16 Sun None 0:00 0:00 29:55 0:00

08/29/16 Mon 07:57 AM 12:15 PM 12:43 PM 04:22 PM 7:57 0:00 37:52 0:00

08/30/16 Tue 07:43 AM 11:54 AM 12:25 PM 04:32 PM 8:18 6:10 46:10 0:00

Notes:

Date Editor Text

Department Reg OT 1 OT 2 OT 3 Sick Hol Vac Actual Hrs

Adminstrator 76:38 6:10 0:00 0:00 0:00 8:00 0:00 90:48

Totals 76:38 6:10 0:00 0:00 0:00 8:00 0:00 90:48

Employee Signature

Approved By Date

Date

Approved: No

Employee Timecard Report 12/02/16 Fri 03:46 PM

? Exception     + Added Item     * Tardy     { Previous Day Punch

Acme Manufacturing

08/17/16 Wed - 08/30/16 Tue

Page 6 of 50



Crumpler, John (Registered Nurse) Badge: 47 Id: 47

Date In Out In Out Total Overtime HTO Break Amounts Notes

08/17/16 Wed 07:06 AM 11:53 AM 12:33 PM 04:04 PM 8:18 0:00 8:18 0:00

08/18/16 Thu 07:03 AM 12:55 PM 01:40 PM 04:12 PM 8:24 16:42

08/18/16 Thu Holiday 7:00 16:42

08/18/16 Thu Holiday 0:00 0:00 16:42 0:00

08/19/16 Fri 07:01 AM 11:39 AM 12:13 PM 04:13 PM 8:38 0:00 25:20 0:00

08/20/16 Sat None 0:00 0:00 25:20 0:00

08/21/16 Sun None 0:00 0:00 25:20 0:00

08/22/16 Mon 06:06 AM 12:28 PM 01:06 PM 04:23 PM 9:39 0:00 34:59 0:00

08/23/16 Tue 07:39 AM 11:32 AM 11:58 AM 05:50 PM 9:45 4:44 44:44 0:00

08/24/16 Wed 07:23 AM 11:57 AM 12:44 PM 05:55 PM 9:45 0:00 9:45 0:00

08/25/16 Thu 07:37 AM 12:17 PM 12:40 PM 04:39 PM 8:39 0:00 18:24 0:00

08/26/16 Fri 07:50 AM 11:49 AM 12:11 PM 05:14 PM 9:02 0:00 27:26 0:00

08/27/16 Sat None 0:00 0:00 27:26 0:00

08/28/16 Sun None 0:00 0:00 27:26 0:00

08/29/16 Mon 06:15 AM 12:48 PM 01:16 PM 05:11 PM 10:28 0:00 37:54 0:00

08/30/16 Tue 07:59 AM 12:29 PM 01:26 PM 05:28 PM 8:32 6:26 46:26 0:00

Notes:

Date Editor Text

Department Reg OT 1 OT 2 OT 3 Sick Hol Vac Actual Hrs

Registered Nurse 80:00 11:10 0:00 0:00 0:00 7:00 0:00 98:10

Totals 80:00 11:10 0:00 0:00 0:00 7:00 0:00 98:10

Employee Signature

Approved By Date

Date

Approved: No

Employee Timecard Report 12/02/16 Fri 03:46 PM

? Exception     + Added Item     * Tardy     { Previous Day Punch

Acme Manufacturing

08/17/16 Wed - 08/30/16 Tue

Page 7 of 50



Davis, Lucy (Registered Nurse) Badge: 18 Id: 18

Date In Out In Out Total Overtime HTO Break Amounts Notes

08/17/16 Wed 07:26 AM 12:06 PM 12:59 PM 04:57 PM 8:38 0:00 8:38 0:00

08/18/16 Thu 07:07 AM 12:26 PM 12:46 PM 05:02 PM 9:35 0:00 18:13 0:00

08/19/16 Fri 06:29 AM 12:12 PM 12:40 PM 04:22 PM 9:25 0:00 27:38 0:00

08/20/16 Sat None 0:00 0:00 27:38 0:00

08/21/16 Sun None 0:00 0:00 27:38 0:00

08/22/16 Mon 07:37 AM 11:11 AM 12:02 PM 05:15 PM 8:47 0:00 36:25 0:00

08/23/16 Tue 07:44 AM 12:05 PM 12:29 PM 05:54 PM 9:46 6:11 46:11 0:00

08/24/16 Wed 06:35 AM 12:31 PM 01:21 PM 05:44 PM 10:19 0:00 10:19 0:00

08/25/16 Thu 06:31 AM 11:41 AM 12:18 PM 04:38 PM 9:30 0:00 19:49 0:00

08/26/16 Fri 06:05 AM 12:49 PM 01:36 PM 04:10 PM 9:18 0:00 29:07 0:00

08/27/16 Sat None 0:00 0:00 29:07 0:00

08/28/16 Sun None 0:00 0:00 29:07 0:00

08/29/16 Mon 06:35 AM 11:06 AM 11:33 AM 04:41 PM 9:39 0:00 38:46 0:00

08/30/16 Tue 06:41 AM 11:10 AM 11:55 AM 05:00 PM 9:34 8:20 48:20 0:00

Notes:

Date Editor Text

Department Reg OT 1 OT 2 OT 3 Sick Hol Vac Actual Hrs

Registered Nurse 80:00 14:31 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 94:31

Totals 80:00 14:31 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 94:31

Employee Signature

Approved By Date

Date

Approved: No

Employee Timecard Report 12/02/16 Fri 03:46 PM

? Exception     + Added Item     * Tardy     { Previous Day Punch

Acme Manufacturing

08/17/16 Wed - 08/30/16 Tue

Page 8 of 50



Dean, Libby (Registered Nurse) Badge: 12 Id: 12

Date In Out In Out Total Overtime HTO Break Amounts Notes

08/17/16 Wed 07:45 AM 12:27 PM 01:14 PM 04:03 PM 7:31 0:00 7:31 0:00

08/18/16 Thu 06:02 AM 11:20 AM 11:56 AM 04:51 PM 10:13 0:00 17:44 0:00

08/19/16 Fri Holiday 8:00 0:00 17:44 0:00

08/20/16 Sat None 0:00 0:00 17:44 0:00

08/21/16 Sun None 0:00 0:00 17:44 0:00

08/22/16 Mon 06:37 AM 11:32 AM 12:07 PM 05:09 PM 9:57 0:00 27:41 0:00

08/23/16 Tue 07:10 AM 12:34 PM 01:27 PM 05:17 PM 9:14 0:00 36:55 0:00

08/24/16 Wed 06:58 AM 11:00 AM 11:55 AM 05:32 PM 9:39 0:00 9:39 0:00

08/25/16 Thu 06:38 AM 11:35 AM 12:10 PM 04:48 PM 9:35 0:00 19:14 0:00

08/26/16 Fri 06:46 AM 12:14 PM 01:10 PM 05:51 PM 10:09 0:00 29:23 0:00

08/27/16 Sat None 0:00 0:00 29:23 0:00

08/28/16 Sun None 0:00 0:00 29:23 0:00

08/29/16 Mon 07:21 AM 11:53 AM 12:24 PM 04:56 PM 9:04 0:00 38:27 0:00

08/30/16 Tue 07:56 AM 11:46 AM 12:21 PM 04:25 PM 7:54 6:21 46:21 0:00

Notes:

Date Editor Text

Department Reg OT 1 OT 2 OT 3 Sick Hol Vac Actual Hrs

Registered Nurse 76:55 6:21 0:00 0:00 0:00 8:00 0:00 91:16

Totals 76:55 6:21 0:00 0:00 0:00 8:00 0:00 91:16

Employee Signature

Approved By Date

Date

Approved: No

Employee Timecard Report 12/02/16 Fri 03:46 PM

? Exception     + Added Item     * Tardy     { Previous Day Punch

Acme Manufacturing

08/17/16 Wed - 08/30/16 Tue

Page 9 of 50



Ellenwood, Peter (Registered Nurse) Badge: 8 Id: 8

Date In Out In Out Total Overtime HTO Break Amounts Notes

08/17/16 Wed 07:19 AM 12:04 PM 12:30 PM 05:49 PM 10:04 0:00 10:04 0:00

08/18/16 Thu 07:52 AM 12:37 PM 01:01 PM 05:27 PM 9:11 0:00 19:15 0:00

08/19/16 Fri 06:23 AM 11:19 AM 11:40 AM 04:37 PM 9:53 0:00 29:08 0:00

08/20/16 Sat None 0:00 0:00 29:08 0:00

08/21/16 Sun Holiday 6:00 0:00 29:08 0:00

08/22/16 Mon 07:21 AM 11:26 AM 11:46 AM 04:36 PM 8:55 0:00 38:03 0:00

08/23/16 Tue 06:54 AM 11:35 AM 12:24 PM 04:44 PM 9:01 7:04 47:04 0:00

08/24/16 Wed 07:13 AM 12:20 PM 12:58 PM 05:23 PM 9:32 0:00 9:32 0:00

08/25/16 Thu 06:57 AM 11:20 AM 11:51 AM 05:16 PM 9:48 0:00 19:20 0:00

08/26/16 Fri 07:05 AM 11:56 AM 12:27 PM 05:34 PM 9:58 0:00 29:18 0:00

08/27/16 Sat None 0:00 0:00 29:18 0:00

08/28/16 Sun None 0:00 0:00 29:18 0:00

08/29/16 Mon 07:42 AM 12:52 PM 01:24 PM 05:43 PM 9:29 0:00 38:47 0:00

08/30/16 Tue 07:47 AM 12:18 PM 01:02 PM 05:56 PM 9:25 8:12 48:12 0:00

Notes:

Date Editor Text

Department Reg OT 1 OT 2 OT 3 Sick Hol Vac Actual Hrs

Registered Nurse 80:00 15:16 0:00 0:00 0:00 6:00 0:00 101:16

Totals 80:00 15:16 0:00 0:00 0:00 6:00 0:00 101:16

Employee Signature

Approved By Date

Date

Approved: No

Employee Timecard Report 12/02/16 Fri 03:46 PM

? Exception     + Added Item     * Tardy     { Previous Day Punch

Acme Manufacturing

08/17/16 Wed - 08/30/16 Tue

Page 10 of 50



Folson, Brenda (Registered Nurse) Badge: 41 Id: 41

Date In Out In Out Total Overtime HTO Break Amounts Notes

08/17/16 Wed 06:23 AM 11:56 AM 12:55 PM 04:11 PM 8:49 0:00 8:49 0:00

08/18/16 Thu 06:53 AM 12:59 PM 01:47 PM 04:32 PM 8:51 0:00 17:40 0:00

08/19/16 Fri Holiday 8:00 0:00 17:40 0:00

08/20/16 Sat None 0:00 0:00 17:40 0:00

08/21/16 Sun None 0:00 0:00 17:40 0:00

08/22/16 Mon 06:37 AM 11:42 AM 12:36 PM 05:18 PM 9:47 0:00 27:27 0:00

08/23/16 Tue 06:34 AM 11:57 AM 12:21 PM 04:47 PM 9:49 0:00 37:16 0:00

08/24/16 Wed 06:00 AM 11:55 AM 12:33 PM 04:55 PM 10:17 0:00 10:17 0:00

08/25/16 Thu 07:32 AM 11:56 AM 12:42 PM 05:23 PM 9:05 0:00 19:22 0:00

08/26/16 Fri 06:22 AM 11:11 AM 12:10 PM 04:53 PM 9:32 0:00 28:54 0:00

08/27/16 Sat None 0:00 0:00 28:54 0:00

08/28/16 Sun None 0:00 0:00 28:54 0:00

08/29/16 Mon 06:25 AM 11:41 AM 12:06 PM 05:38 PM 10:48 0:00 39:42 0:00

08/30/16 Tue 07:03 AM 12:18 PM 12:53 PM 05:29 PM 9:51 9:33 49:33 0:00

Notes:

Date Editor Text

Department Reg OT 1 OT 2 OT 3 Sick Hol Vac Actual Hrs

Registered Nurse 77:16 9:33 0:00 0:00 0:00 8:00 0:00 94:49

Totals 77:16 9:33 0:00 0:00 0:00 8:00 0:00 94:49

Employee Signature

Approved By Date

Date

Approved: No

Employee Timecard Report 12/02/16 Fri 03:46 PM

? Exception     + Added Item     * Tardy     { Previous Day Punch

Acme Manufacturing

08/17/16 Wed - 08/30/16 Tue

Page 11 of 50



Ford, Elizabeth (Registered Nurse) Badge: 44 Id: 44

Date In Out In Out Total Overtime HTO Break Amounts Notes

08/17/16 Wed 07:41 AM 12:58 PM 01:50 PM 04:44 PM 8:11 0:00 8:11 0:00

08/18/16 Thu 06:47 AM 12:31 PM 01:28 PM 04:49 PM 9:05 0:00 17:16 0:00

08/19/16 Fri 06:19 AM 11:54 AM 12:17 PM 05:17 PM 10:35 0:00 27:51 0:00

08/20/16 Sat None 0:00 0:00 27:51 0:00

08/21/16 Sun None 0:00 0:00 27:51 0:00

08/22/16 Mon 07:42 AM 12:33 PM 01:01 PM 05:18 PM 9:08 0:00 36:59 0:00

08/23/16 Tue 07:06 AM 12:35 PM 01:18 PM 05:09 PM 9:20 6:19 46:19 0:00

08/24/16 Wed 06:02 AM 12:34 PM 01:28 PM 04:43 PM 9:47 0:00 9:47 0:00

08/25/16 Thu 06:18 AM 11:35 AM 12:26 PM 05:36 PM 10:27 0:00 20:14 0:00

08/26/16 Fri 06:00 AM 11:55 AM 12:34 PM 04:38 PM 9:59 0:00 30:13 0:00

08/27/16 Sat None 0:00 0:00 30:13 0:00

08/28/16 Sun None 0:00 0:00 30:13 0:00

08/29/16 Mon 06:46 AM 12:05 PM 12:30 PM 05:25 PM 10:14 0:27 40:27 0:00

08/30/16 Tue 06:46 AM 12:19 PM 12:53 PM 04:10 PM 8:50 8:50 49:17 0:00

Notes:

Date Editor Text

Department Reg OT 1 OT 2 OT 3 Sick Hol Vac Actual Hrs

Registered Nurse 80:00 15:36 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 95:36

Totals 80:00 15:36 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 95:36

Employee Signature

Approved By Date

Date

Approved: No

Employee Timecard Report 12/02/16 Fri 03:46 PM

? Exception     + Added Item     * Tardy     { Previous Day Punch

Acme Manufacturing

08/17/16 Wed - 08/30/16 Tue

Page 12 of 50



Foreman, Heather (Registered Nurse) Badge: 5 Id: 5

Date In Out In Out Total Overtime HTO Break Amounts Notes

08/17/16 Wed 06:21 AM 11:53 AM 12:39 PM 04:42 PM 9:35 0:00 9:35 0:00

08/18/16 Thu 07:28 AM 11:44 AM 12:27 PM 04:44 PM 8:33 0:00 18:08 0:00

08/19/16 Fri 06:38 AM 12:09 PM 12:46 PM 05:53 PM 10:38 0:00 28:46 0:00

08/20/16 Sat None 0:00 0:00 28:46 0:00

08/21/16 Sun None 0:00 0:00 28:46 0:00

08/22/16 Mon 06:35 AM 11:45 AM 12:24 PM 05:16 PM 10:02 0:00 38:48 0:00

08/23/16 Tue 06:17 AM 12:09 PM 12:42 PM 04:26 PM 9:36 8:24 48:24 0:00

08/24/16 Wed 06:00 AM 12:46 PM 01:13 PM 05:09 PM 10:42 0:00 10:42 0:00

08/25/16 Thu 06:55 AM 12:04 PM 12:39 PM 05:43 PM 10:13 0:00 20:55 0:00

08/26/16 Fri 06:54 AM 11:16 AM 11:45 AM 05:57 PM 10:34 0:00 31:29 0:00

08/27/16 Sat None 0:00 0:00 31:29 0:00

08/28/16 Sun None 0:00 0:00 31:29 0:00

08/29/16 Mon 07:28 AM 11:03 AM 11:47 AM 04:21 PM 8:09 0:00 39:38 0:00

08/30/16 Tue 07:52 AM 12:18 PM 12:55 PM 04:27 PM 7:58 7:36 47:36 0:00

Notes:

Date Editor Text

Department Reg OT 1 OT 2 OT 3 Sick Hol Vac Actual Hrs

Registered Nurse 80:00 16:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 96:00

Totals 80:00 16:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 96:00

Employee Signature

Approved By Date

Date

Approved: No

Employee Timecard Report 12/02/16 Fri 03:46 PM

? Exception     + Added Item     * Tardy     { Previous Day Punch

Acme Manufacturing

08/17/16 Wed - 08/30/16 Tue
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Gonzalez, Demario (Pharmacist) Badge: 45 Id: 45

Date In Out In Out Total Overtime HTO Break Amounts Notes

08/17/16 Wed 06:47 AM 11:51 AM 12:13 PM 05:46 PM 10:37 0:00 10:37 0:00

08/18/16 Thu 06:24 AM 12:49 PM 01:23 PM 05:07 PM 10:09 0:00 20:46 0:00

08/19/16 Fri Holiday 8:00 0:00 20:46 0:00

08/20/16 Sat None 0:00 0:00 20:46 0:00

08/21/16 Sun None 0:00 0:00 20:46 0:00

08/22/16 Mon 07:11 AM 11:52 AM 12:25 PM 05:51 PM 10:07 0:00 30:53 0:00

08/23/16 Tue 06:52 AM 11:12 AM 11:53 AM 04:28 PM 8:55 0:00 39:48 0:00

08/24/16 Wed 06:57 AM 12:25 PM 12:59 PM 04:22 PM 8:51 0:00 8:51 0:00

08/25/16 Thu 07:32 AM 12:53 PM 01:27 PM 05:32 PM 9:26 0:00 18:17 0:00

08/26/16 Fri 07:52 AM 12:57 PM 01:29 PM 05:52 PM 9:28 0:00 27:45 0:00

08/27/16 Sat None 0:00 0:00 27:45 0:00

08/28/16 Sun Holiday 2:00 0:00 27:45 0:00

08/29/16 Mon 07:05 AM 12:56 PM 01:36 PM 04:25 PM 8:40 0:00 36:25 0:00

08/30/16 Tue 07:39 AM 11:45 AM 12:34 PM 05:27 PM 8:59 5:24 45:24 0:00

Notes:

Date Editor Text

Department Reg OT 1 OT 2 OT 3 Sick Hol Vac Actual Hrs

Pharmacist 79:48 5:24 0:00 0:00 0:00 10:00 0:00 95:12

Totals 79:48 5:24 0:00 0:00 0:00 10:00 0:00 95:12

Employee Signature

Approved By Date

Date

Approved: No

Employee Timecard Report 12/02/16 Fri 03:46 PM

? Exception     + Added Item     * Tardy     { Previous Day Punch

Acme Manufacturing

08/17/16 Wed - 08/30/16 Tue
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Halliday, Lance (Pharmacist) Badge: 37 Id: 37

Date In Out In Out Total Overtime HTO Break Amounts Notes

08/17/16 Wed 07:24 AM 11:09 AM 12:08 PM 04:14 PM 7:51 0:00 7:51 0:00

08/18/16 Thu 06:46 AM 11:24 AM 12:07 PM 05:01 PM 9:32 0:00 17:23 0:00

08/19/16 Fri 06:43 AM 11:07 AM 11:58 AM 05:24 PM 9:50 0:00 27:13 0:00

08/20/16 Sat None 0:00 0:00 27:13 0:00

08/21/16 Sun None 0:00 0:00 27:13 0:00

08/22/16 Mon 07:58 AM 11:12 AM 11:37 AM 04:41 PM 8:18 0:00 35:31 0:00

08/23/16 Tue 06:45 AM 12:11 PM 12:53 PM 04:42 PM 9:15 4:46 44:46 0:00

08/24/16 Wed 06:25 AM 12:13 PM 12:44 PM 04:08 PM 9:12 0:00 9:12 0:00

08/25/16 Thu 06:39 AM 12:38 PM 01:17 PM 04:52 PM 9:34 0:00 18:46 0:00

08/26/16 Fri 06:20 AM 12:41 PM 01:04 PM 04:08 PM 9:25 0:00 28:11 0:00

08/27/16 Sat None 0:00 0:00 28:11 0:00

08/28/16 Sun None 0:00 0:00 28:11 0:00

08/29/16 Mon 07:05 AM 11:21 AM 11:46 AM 04:00 PM 8:30 0:00 36:41 0:00

08/30/16 Tue 06:54 AM 12:48 PM 01:15 PM 05:20 PM 9:59 46:40

08/30/16 Tue Holiday 0:00 6:40 46:40 0:00

Notes:

Date Editor Text

Department Reg OT 1 OT 2 OT 3 Sick Hol Vac Actual Hrs

Pharmacist 80:00 11:26 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 91:26

Totals 80:00 11:26 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 91:26

Employee Signature

Approved By Date

Date

Approved: No

Employee Timecard Report 12/02/16 Fri 03:46 PM

? Exception     + Added Item     * Tardy     { Previous Day Punch

Acme Manufacturing

08/17/16 Wed - 08/30/16 Tue

Page 15 of 50



Holston, Michael (Pharmacist) Badge: 29 Id: 29

Date In Out In Out Total Overtime HTO Break Amounts Notes

08/17/16 Wed 07:50 AM 11:36 AM 12:11 PM 05:04 PM 8:39 0:00 8:39 0:00

08/18/16 Thu 07:18 AM 12:20 PM 01:04 PM 04:21 PM 8:19 0:00 16:58 0:00

08/19/16 Fri 07:56 AM 11:07 AM 11:46 AM 05:51 PM 9:16 0:00 26:14 0:00

08/20/16 Sat None 0:00 0:00 26:14 0:00

08/21/16 Sun None 0:00 0:00 26:14 0:00

08/22/16 Mon 07:41 AM 12:09 PM 01:07 PM 05:05 PM 8:26 0:00 34:40 0:00

08/23/16 Tue 06:53 AM 12:26 PM 01:03 PM 04:35 PM 9:05 3:45 43:45 0:00

08/24/16 Wed 06:13 AM 12:28 PM 01:14 PM 04:38 PM 9:39 0:00 9:39 0:00

08/25/16 Thu 06:11 AM 11:47 AM 12:37 PM 04:55 PM 9:54 0:00 19:33 0:00

08/26/16 Fri 07:25 AM 11:26 AM 11:53 AM 04:12 PM 8:20 0:00 27:53 0:00

08/27/16 Sat None 0:00 0:00 27:53 0:00

08/28/16 Sun None 0:00 0:00 27:53 0:00

08/29/16 Mon 07:58 AM 12:57 PM 01:18 PM 04:10 PM 7:51 35:44

08/29/16 Mon Holiday 7:00 0:00 35:44 0:00

08/30/16 Tue 07:40 AM 11:34 AM 12:10 PM 05:53 PM 9:37 5:21 45:21 0:00

Notes:

Date Editor Text

Department Reg OT 1 OT 2 OT 3 Sick Hol Vac Actual Hrs

Pharmacist 80:00 9:06 0:00 0:00 0:00 7:00 0:00 96:06

Totals 80:00 9:06 0:00 0:00 0:00 7:00 0:00 96:06

Employee Signature

Approved By Date

Date

Approved: No

Employee Timecard Report 12/02/16 Fri 03:46 PM

? Exception     + Added Item     * Tardy     { Previous Day Punch

Acme Manufacturing

08/17/16 Wed - 08/30/16 Tue
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Holston, Nathan (Pharmacist) Badge: 50 Id: 50

Date In Out In Out Total Overtime HTO Break Amounts Notes

08/17/16 Wed 07:17 AM 12:09 PM 12:42 PM 05:38 PM 9:48 0:00 9:48 0:00

08/18/16 Thu 07:45 AM 11:12 AM 11:54 AM 04:36 PM 8:09 0:00 17:57 0:00

08/19/16 Fri 07:08 AM 11:17 AM 11:47 AM 04:38 PM 9:00 0:00 26:57 0:00

08/20/16 Sat None 0:00 0:00 26:57 0:00

08/21/16 Sun None 0:00 0:00 26:57 0:00

08/22/16 Mon 07:51 AM 11:21 AM 11:43 AM 05:03 PM 8:50 0:00 35:47 0:00

08/23/16 Tue 07:35 AM 11:08 AM 11:47 AM 04:25 PM 8:11 3:58 43:58 0:00

08/24/16 Wed 07:05 AM 12:51 PM 01:30 PM 04:28 PM 8:44 0:00 8:44 0:00

08/25/16 Thu 07:48 AM 12:05 PM 12:44 PM 05:52 PM 9:25 0:00 18:09 0:00

08/26/16 Fri 07:15 AM 11:43 AM 12:21 PM 04:46 PM 8:53 0:00 27:02 0:00

08/27/16 Sat None 0:00 0:00 27:02 0:00

08/28/16 Sun None 0:00 0:00 27:02 0:00

08/29/16 Mon 06:00 AM 12:51 PM 01:27 PM 04:30 PM 9:54 0:00 36:56 0:00

08/30/16 Tue 06:28 AM 11:12 AM 11:36 AM 05:20 PM 10:28 7:24 47:24 0:00

Notes:

Date Editor Text

Department Reg OT 1 OT 2 OT 3 Sick Hol Vac Actual Hrs

Pharmacist 80:00 11:22 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 91:22

Totals 80:00 11:22 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 91:22

Employee Signature

Approved By Date

Date

Approved: No

Employee Timecard Report 12/02/16 Fri 03:46 PM

? Exception     + Added Item     * Tardy     { Previous Day Punch

Acme Manufacturing

08/17/16 Wed - 08/30/16 Tue

Page 17 of 50



Istrator, Admin (Pharmacist) Badge: 36 Id: 36

Date In Out In Out Total Overtime HTO Break Amounts Notes

08/17/16 Wed 07:41 AM 11:07 AM 11:44 AM 05:14 PM 8:56 0:00 8:56 0:00

08/18/16 Thu 06:26 AM 12:05 PM 12:58 PM 05:20 PM 10:01 0:00 18:57 0:00

08/19/16 Fri 07:41 AM 12:58 PM 01:19 PM 04:39 PM 8:37 0:00 27:34 0:00

08/20/16 Sat None 0:00 0:00 27:34 0:00

08/21/16 Sun None 0:00 0:00 27:34 0:00

08/22/16 Mon 07:45 AM 11:17 AM 11:41 AM 04:03 PM 7:54 0:00 35:28 0:00

08/23/16 Tue 07:48 AM 12:49 PM 01:11 PM 05:18 PM 9:08 4:36 44:36 0:00

08/24/16 Wed 07:01 AM 12:21 PM 12:52 PM 04:03 PM 8:31 0:00 8:31 0:00

08/25/16 Thu 06:07 AM 12:53 PM 01:40 PM 05:36 PM 10:42 0:00 19:13 0:00

08/26/16 Fri 06:40 AM 11:33 AM 12:04 PM 04:51 PM 9:40 0:00 28:53 0:00

08/27/16 Sat None 0:00 0:00 28:53 0:00

08/28/16 Sun None 0:00 0:00 28:53 0:00

08/29/16 Mon 06:30 AM 11:48 AM 12:46 PM 05:39 PM 10:11 0:00 39:04 0:00

08/30/16 Tue 07:06 AM 11:43 AM 12:06 PM 05:45 PM 10:16 9:20 49:20 0:00

Notes:

Date Editor Text

Department Reg OT 1 OT 2 OT 3 Sick Hol Vac Actual Hrs

Pharmacist 80:00 13:56 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 93:56

Totals 80:00 13:56 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 93:56

Employee Signature

Approved By Date

Date

Approved: No

Employee Timecard Report 12/02/16 Fri 03:46 PM

? Exception     + Added Item     * Tardy     { Previous Day Punch

Acme Manufacturing

08/17/16 Wed - 08/30/16 Tue
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Jenkins, Mario (Pharmacist) Badge: 25 Id: 25

Date In Out In Out Total Overtime HTO Break Amounts Notes

08/17/16 Wed 07:14 AM 11:34 AM 12:30 PM 04:47 PM 8:37 0:00 8:37 0:00

08/18/16 Thu 06:22 AM 11:30 AM 12:19 PM 04:02 PM 8:51 0:00 17:28 0:00

08/19/16 Fri Holiday 8:00 0:00 17:28 0:00

08/20/16 Sat Holiday 3:00 0:00 17:28 0:00

08/21/16 Sun None 0:00 0:00 17:28 0:00

08/22/16 Mon 07:41 AM 12:42 PM 01:29 PM 05:10 PM 8:42 0:00 26:10 0:00

08/23/16 Tue 07:10 AM 12:30 PM 01:12 PM 04:03 PM 8:11 0:00 34:21 0:00

08/24/16 Wed 07:03 AM 11:58 AM 12:40 PM 04:28 PM 8:43 0:00 8:43 0:00

08/25/16 Thu 06:31 AM 11:09 AM 11:35 AM 04:56 PM 9:59 18:42

08/25/16 Thu Holiday 5:00 0:00 18:42 0:00

08/26/16 Fri 06:08 AM 12:57 PM 01:47 PM 05:46 PM 10:48 0:00 29:30 0:00

08/27/16 Sat None 0:00 0:00 29:30 0:00

08/28/16 Sun None 0:00 0:00 29:30 0:00

08/29/16 Mon 06:41 AM 12:52 PM 01:16 PM 04:28 PM 9:23 0:00 38:53 0:00

08/30/16 Tue 07:43 AM 11:40 AM 12:35 PM 04:28 PM 7:50 6:43 46:43 0:00

Notes:

Date Editor Text

Department Reg OT 1 OT 2 OT 3 Sick Hol Vac Actual Hrs

Pharmacist 74:21 6:43 0:00 0:00 0:00 16:00 0:00 97:04

Totals 74:21 6:43 0:00 0:00 0:00 16:00 0:00 97:04

Employee Signature

Approved By Date

Date

Approved: No

Employee Timecard Report 12/02/16 Fri 03:46 PM

? Exception     + Added Item     * Tardy     { Previous Day Punch

Acme Manufacturing

08/17/16 Wed - 08/30/16 Tue
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Johnson, Melissa (Pharmacist) Badge: 1 Id: 1

Date In Out In Out Total Overtime HTO Break Amounts Notes

08/17/16 Wed 07:06 AM 12:24 PM 01:13 PM 05:17 PM 9:22 0:00 9:22 0:00

08/18/16 Thu 06:08 AM 11:31 AM 11:55 AM 04:57 PM 10:25 0:00 19:47 0:00

08/19/16 Fri 06:45 AM 11:27 AM 12:21 PM 04:49 PM 9:10 0:00 28:57 0:00

08/20/16 Sat None 0:00 0:00 28:57 0:00

08/21/16 Sun None 0:00 0:00 28:57 0:00

08/22/16 Mon 06:17 AM 11:46 AM 12:08 PM 05:10 PM 10:31 0:00 39:28 0:00

08/23/16 Tue 06:22 AM 12:15 PM 12:46 PM 05:46 PM 10:53 10:21 50:21 0:00

08/24/16 Wed 06:20 AM 12:37 PM 01:10 PM 05:25 PM 10:32 0:00 10:32 0:00

08/25/16 Thu 07:50 AM 12:27 PM 12:50 PM 05:24 PM 9:11 0:00 19:43 0:00

08/26/16 Fri 07:33 AM 12:48 PM 01:09 PM 05:30 PM 9:36 0:00 29:19 0:00

08/27/16 Sat None 0:00 0:00 29:19 0:00

08/28/16 Sun None 0:00 0:00 29:19 0:00

08/29/16 Mon 06:38 AM 11:57 AM 12:36 PM 05:07 PM 9:50 0:00 39:09 0:00

08/30/16 Tue 06:09 AM 12:16 PM 01:04 PM 05:52 PM 10:55 10:04 50:04 0:00

Notes:

Date Editor Text

Department Reg OT 1 OT 2 OT 3 Sick Hol Vac Actual Hrs

Pharmacist 80:00 20:25 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 100:25

Totals 80:00 20:25 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 100:25

Employee Signature

Approved By Date

Date

Approved: No

Employee Timecard Report 12/02/16 Fri 03:46 PM

? Exception     + Added Item     * Tardy     { Previous Day Punch

Acme Manufacturing

08/17/16 Wed - 08/30/16 Tue

Page 20 of 50



Jones, Henry (Pharmacist) Badge: 16 Id: 16

Date In Out In Out Total Overtime HTO Break Amounts Notes

08/17/16 Wed 06:30 AM 11:11 AM 11:35 AM 04:21 PM 9:27 0:00 9:27 0:00

08/18/16 Thu 07:20 AM 12:37 PM 01:10 PM 04:45 PM 8:52 0:00 18:19 0:00

08/19/16 Fri 06:28 AM 12:40 PM 01:02 PM 04:55 PM 10:05 0:00 28:24 0:00

08/20/16 Sat None 0:00 0:00 28:24 0:00

08/21/16 Sun None 0:00 0:00 28:24 0:00

08/22/16 Mon 06:04 AM 12:31 PM 01:24 PM 04:50 PM 9:53 0:00 38:17 0:00

08/23/16 Tue 06:46 AM 11:44 AM 12:08 PM 05:37 PM 10:27 8:44 48:44 0:00

08/24/16 Wed 06:59 AM 12:00 PM 12:56 PM 05:34 PM 9:39 0:00 9:39 0:00

08/25/16 Thu 07:43 AM 11:04 AM 11:27 AM 04:38 PM 8:32 0:00 18:11 0:00

08/26/16 Fri 07:34 AM 11:13 AM 12:11 PM 05:57 PM 9:25 27:36

08/26/16 Fri Holiday 5:00 0:00 27:36 0:00

08/27/16 Sat None 0:00 0:00 27:36 0:00

08/28/16 Sun None 0:00 0:00 27:36 0:00

08/29/16 Mon 07:04 AM 12:04 PM 01:00 PM 05:51 PM 9:51 0:00 37:27 0:00

08/30/16 Tue 07:54 AM 12:48 PM 01:26 PM 05:15 PM 8:43 6:10 46:10 0:00

Notes:

Date Editor Text

Department Reg OT 1 OT 2 OT 3 Sick Hol Vac Actual Hrs

Pharmacist 80:00 14:54 0:00 0:00 0:00 5:00 0:00 99:54

Totals 80:00 14:54 0:00 0:00 0:00 5:00 0:00 99:54

Employee Signature

Approved By Date

Date

Approved: No

Employee Timecard Report 12/02/16 Fri 03:46 PM

? Exception     + Added Item     * Tardy     { Previous Day Punch

Acme Manufacturing

08/17/16 Wed - 08/30/16 Tue
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Jones, Howard (Pharmacist) Badge: 42 Id: 42

Date In Out In Out Total Overtime HTO Break Amounts Notes

08/17/16 Wed 07:39 AM 12:45 PM 01:18 PM 05:39 PM 9:27 0:00 9:27 0:00

08/18/16 Thu 07:50 AM 12:10 PM 12:39 PM 05:27 PM 9:08 0:00 18:35 0:00

08/19/16 Fri 07:15 AM 12:35 PM 12:59 PM 05:42 PM 10:03 28:38

08/19/16 Fri Holiday 0:00 0:00 28:38 0:00

08/20/16 Sat None 0:00 0:00 28:38 0:00

08/21/16 Sun None 0:00 0:00 28:38 0:00

08/22/16 Mon 06:49 AM 12:04 PM 12:29 PM 05:08 PM 9:54 38:32

08/22/16 Mon Holiday 1:00 0:00 38:32 0:00

08/23/16 Tue 07:16 AM 11:34 AM 12:00 PM 05:25 PM 9:43 8:15 48:15 0:00

08/24/16 Wed 06:28 AM 12:10 PM 12:47 PM 04:39 PM 9:34 0:00 9:34 0:00

08/25/16 Thu 07:26 AM 12:25 PM 12:58 PM 05:20 PM 9:21 0:00 18:55 0:00

08/26/16 Fri 07:04 AM 11:15 AM 11:54 AM 04:21 PM 8:38 0:00 27:33 0:00

08/27/16 Sat None 0:00 0:00 27:33 0:00

08/28/16 Sun None 0:00 0:00 27:33 0:00

08/29/16 Mon 07:10 AM 12:23 PM 01:11 PM 04:20 PM 8:22 0:00 35:55 0:00

08/30/16 Tue 07:15 AM 12:58 PM 01:46 PM 04:46 PM 8:43 4:38 44:38 0:00

Notes:

Date Editor Text

Department Reg OT 1 OT 2 OT 3 Sick Hol Vac Actual Hrs

Pharmacist 80:00 12:53 0:00 0:00 0:00 1:00 0:00 93:53

Totals 80:00 12:53 0:00 0:00 0:00 1:00 0:00 93:53

Employee Signature

Approved By Date

Date

Approved: No

Employee Timecard Report 12/02/16 Fri 03:46 PM

? Exception     + Added Item     * Tardy     { Previous Day Punch

Acme Manufacturing

08/17/16 Wed - 08/30/16 Tue
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Justice, Frank (Pharmacist) Badge: 9 Id: 9

Date In Out In Out Total Overtime HTO Break Amounts Notes

08/17/16 Wed 07:11 AM 11:39 AM 12:17 PM 04:36 PM 8:47 0:00 8:47 0:00

08/18/16 Thu 06:16 AM 11:32 AM 12:26 PM 05:28 PM 10:18 0:00 19:05 0:00

08/19/16 Fri 06:12 AM 12:15 PM 12:48 PM 05:58 PM 11:13 0:00 30:18 0:00

08/20/16 Sat None 0:00 0:00 30:18 0:00

08/21/16 Sun None 0:00 0:00 30:18 0:00

08/22/16 Mon 07:27 AM 12:14 PM 12:54 PM 05:18 PM 9:11 0:00 39:29 0:00

08/23/16 Tue 07:36 AM 11:31 AM 12:30 PM 05:48 PM 9:13 8:42 48:42 0:00

08/24/16 Wed 07:34 AM 11:19 AM 12:04 PM 04:11 PM 7:52 0:00 7:52 0:00

08/25/16 Thu 07:42 AM 11:31 AM 12:06 PM 04:00 PM 7:43 0:00 15:35 0:00

08/26/16 Fri 07:03 AM 12:33 PM 01:07 PM 05:20 PM 9:43 0:00 25:18 0:00

08/27/16 Sat None 0:00 0:00 25:18 0:00

08/28/16 Sun None 0:00 0:00 25:18 0:00

08/29/16 Mon 07:39 AM 12:25 PM 12:51 PM 05:13 PM 9:08 0:00 34:26 0:00

08/30/16 Tue 06:07 AM 12:08 PM 12:57 PM 04:34 PM 9:38 4:04 44:04 0:00

Notes:

Date Editor Text

Department Reg OT 1 OT 2 OT 3 Sick Hol Vac Actual Hrs

Pharmacist 80:00 12:46 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 92:46

Totals 80:00 12:46 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 92:46

Employee Signature

Approved By Date

Date

Approved: No

Employee Timecard Report 12/02/16 Fri 03:46 PM

? Exception     + Added Item     * Tardy     { Previous Day Punch

Acme Manufacturing

08/17/16 Wed - 08/30/16 Tue

Page 23 of 50



Kennedy, Jack (Pharmacist) Badge: 32 Id: 32

Date In Out In Out Total Overtime HTO Break Amounts Notes

08/17/16 Wed 06:43 AM 12:57 PM 01:20 PM 04:56 PM 9:50 0:00 9:50 0:00

08/18/16 Thu 07:08 AM 12:36 PM 01:20 PM 05:08 PM 9:16 19:06

08/18/16 Thu Holiday 7:00 0:00 19:06 0:00

08/19/16 Fri 06:39 AM 12:15 PM 01:02 PM 04:59 PM 9:33 28:39

08/19/16 Fri Holiday 6:00 0:00 28:39 0:00

08/20/16 Sat None 0:00 0:00 28:39 0:00

08/21/16 Sun None 0:00 0:00 28:39 0:00

08/22/16 Mon 07:11 AM 12:13 PM 12:52 PM 04:13 PM 8:23 0:00 37:02 0:00

08/23/16 Tue 07:38 AM 12:53 PM 01:48 PM 04:46 PM 8:13 5:15 45:15 0:00

08/24/16 Wed 06:37 AM 12:02 PM 12:52 PM 05:44 PM 10:17 0:00 10:17 0:00

08/25/16 Thu 07:13 AM 11:37 AM 12:04 PM 04:09 PM 8:29 0:00 18:46 0:00

08/26/16 Fri 07:22 AM 12:05 PM 12:34 PM 05:55 PM 10:04 0:00 28:50 0:00

08/27/16 Sat None 0:00 0:00 28:50 0:00

08/28/16 Sun None 0:00 0:00 28:50 0:00

08/29/16 Mon 07:05 AM 11:48 AM 12:12 PM 05:37 PM 10:08 0:00 38:58 0:00

08/30/16 Tue 07:33 AM 11:54 AM 12:18 PM 04:17 PM 8:20 7:18 47:18 0:00

Notes:

Date Editor Text

Department Reg OT 1 OT 2 OT 3 Sick Hol Vac Actual Hrs

Pharmacist 80:00 12:33 0:00 0:00 0:00 13:00 0:00 105:33

Totals 80:00 12:33 0:00 0:00 0:00 13:00 0:00 105:33

Employee Signature

Approved By Date

Date

Approved: No

Employee Timecard Report 12/02/16 Fri 03:46 PM

? Exception     + Added Item     * Tardy     { Previous Day Punch

Acme Manufacturing

08/17/16 Wed - 08/30/16 Tue
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Kennedy, Randy (Pharmacist) Badge: 17 Id: 17

Date In Out In Out Total Overtime HTO Break Amounts Notes

08/17/16 Wed 07:00 AM 11:56 AM 12:33 PM 04:25 PM 8:48 0:00 8:48 0:00

08/18/16 Thu 07:18 AM 12:49 PM 01:27 PM 05:58 PM 10:02 0:00 18:50 0:00

08/19/16 Fri Holiday 8:00 0:00 18:50 0:00

08/20/16 Sat None 0:00 0:00 18:50 0:00

08/21/16 Sun None 0:00 0:00 18:50 0:00

08/22/16 Mon 06:18 AM 11:48 AM 12:47 PM 05:32 PM 10:15 0:00 29:05 0:00

08/23/16 Tue 06:16 AM 11:39 AM 12:36 PM 05:36 PM 10:23 0:00 39:28 0:00

08/24/16 Wed 07:10 AM 12:08 PM 12:58 PM 04:11 PM 8:11 8:11

08/24/16 Wed Holiday 2:00 0:00 8:11 0:00

08/25/16 Thu 06:39 AM 12:11 PM 01:02 PM 04:10 PM 8:40 0:00 16:51 0:00

08/26/16 Fri 07:05 AM 11:09 AM 11:37 AM 04:14 PM 8:41 0:00 25:32 0:00

08/27/16 Sat None 0:00 0:00 25:32 0:00

08/28/16 Sun None 0:00 0:00 25:32 0:00

08/29/16 Mon 06:21 AM 12:03 PM 12:56 PM 04:15 PM 9:01 0:00 34:33 0:00

08/30/16 Tue 06:54 AM 12:12 PM 12:59 PM 04:20 PM 8:39 3:12 43:12 0:00

Notes:

Date Editor Text

Department Reg OT 1 OT 2 OT 3 Sick Hol Vac Actual Hrs

Pharmacist 79:28 3:12 0:00 0:00 0:00 10:00 0:00 92:40

Totals 79:28 3:12 0:00 0:00 0:00 10:00 0:00 92:40

Employee Signature

Approved By Date

Date

Approved: No

Employee Timecard Report 12/02/16 Fri 03:46 PM

? Exception     + Added Item     * Tardy     { Previous Day Punch

Acme Manufacturing

08/17/16 Wed - 08/30/16 Tue
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Knight, Miguel (Pharmacist) Badge: 39 Id: 39

Date In Out In Out Total Overtime HTO Break Amounts Notes

08/17/16 Wed 07:56 AM 12:44 PM 01:38 PM 04:17 PM 7:27 0:00 7:27 0:00

08/18/16 Thu 06:01 AM 11:43 AM 12:25 PM 04:03 PM 9:20 0:00 16:47 0:00

08/19/16 Fri 06:45 AM 12:36 PM 01:32 PM 05:18 PM 9:37 0:00 26:24 0:00

08/20/16 Sat None 0:00 0:00 26:24 0:00

08/21/16 Sun None 0:00 0:00 26:24 0:00

08/22/16 Mon 07:27 AM 11:54 AM 12:46 PM 04:00 PM 7:41 0:00 34:05 0:00

08/23/16 Tue 07:11 AM 11:50 AM 12:30 PM 05:20 PM 9:29 3:34 43:34 0:00

08/24/16 Wed 06:10 AM 12:26 PM 01:16 PM 04:12 PM 9:12 0:00 9:12 0:00

08/25/16 Thu 06:19 AM 12:36 PM 01:06 PM 05:54 PM 11:05 0:00 20:17 0:00

08/26/16 Fri 07:23 AM 12:27 PM 01:02 PM 04:18 PM 8:20 0:00 28:37 0:00

08/27/16 Sat None 0:00 0:00 28:37 0:00

08/28/16 Sun None 0:00 0:00 28:37 0:00

08/29/16 Mon 06:37 AM 12:47 PM 01:27 PM 04:48 PM 9:31 0:00 38:08 0:00

08/30/16 Tue 06:05 AM 12:47 PM 01:36 PM 05:00 PM 10:06 8:14 48:14 0:00

Notes:

Date Editor Text

Department Reg OT 1 OT 2 OT 3 Sick Hol Vac Actual Hrs

Pharmacist 80:00 11:48 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 91:48

Totals 80:00 11:48 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 91:48

Employee Signature

Approved By Date

Date

Approved: No

Employee Timecard Report 12/02/16 Fri 03:46 PM

? Exception     + Added Item     * Tardy     { Previous Day Punch

Acme Manufacturing

08/17/16 Wed - 08/30/16 Tue
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Kowolski, Daniel (Pharmacist) Badge: 35 Id: 35

Date In Out In Out Total Overtime HTO Break Amounts Notes

08/17/16 Wed 06:55 AM 12:57 PM 01:39 PM 04:32 PM 8:55 0:00 8:55 0:00

08/18/16 Thu 07:41 AM 11:03 AM 11:53 AM 05:40 PM 9:09 0:00 18:04 0:00

08/19/16 Fri 07:51 AM 11:15 AM 11:48 AM 04:14 PM 7:50 0:00 25:54 0:00

08/20/16 Sat None 0:00 0:00 25:54 0:00

08/21/16 Sun None 0:00 0:00 25:54 0:00

08/22/16 Mon 07:29 AM 12:16 PM 12:55 PM 05:20 PM 9:12 0:00 35:06 0:00

08/23/16 Tue 07:35 AM 11:32 AM 12:01 PM 05:20 PM 9:16 4:22 44:22 0:00

08/24/16 Wed 06:19 AM 12:25 PM 12:51 PM 04:00 PM 9:15 0:00 9:15 0:00

08/25/16 Thu 06:30 AM 12:54 PM 01:36 PM 04:38 PM 9:26 0:00 18:41 0:00

08/26/16 Fri 07:40 AM 11:23 AM 12:17 PM 05:53 PM 9:19 0:00 28:00 0:00

08/27/16 Sat None 0:00 0:00 28:00 0:00

08/28/16 Sun None 0:00 0:00 28:00 0:00

08/29/16 Mon 06:05 AM 12:16 PM 12:36 PM 05:14 PM 10:49 0:00 38:49 0:00

08/30/16 Tue 07:13 AM 11:31 AM 11:51 AM 04:21 PM 8:48 7:37 47:37 0:00

Notes:

Date Editor Text

Department Reg OT 1 OT 2 OT 3 Sick Hol Vac Actual Hrs

Pharmacist 80:00 11:59 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 91:59

Totals 80:00 11:59 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 91:59

Employee Signature

Approved By Date

Date

Approved: No

Employee Timecard Report 12/02/16 Fri 03:46 PM

? Exception     + Added Item     * Tardy     { Previous Day Punch

Acme Manufacturing

08/17/16 Wed - 08/30/16 Tue
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Montgomery, Pauline (Pharmacist) Badge: 48 Id: 48

Date In Out In Out Total Overtime HTO Break Amounts Notes

08/17/16 Wed 07:34 AM 11:24 AM 11:51 AM 05:17 PM 9:16 0:00 9:16 0:00

08/18/16 Thu 07:31 AM 12:56 PM 01:54 PM 05:21 PM 8:52 0:00 18:08 0:00

08/19/16 Fri Holiday 8:00 0:00 18:08 0:00

08/20/16 Sat None 0:00 0:00 18:08 0:00

08/21/16 Sun None 0:00 0:00 18:08 0:00

08/22/16 Mon 07:31 AM 11:08 AM 11:37 AM 04:54 PM 8:54 0:00 27:02 0:00

08/23/16 Tue 07:03 AM 11:47 AM 12:29 PM 04:55 PM 9:10 0:00 36:12 0:00

08/24/16 Wed 07:20 AM 12:37 PM 01:20 PM 05:14 PM 9:11 0:00 9:11 0:00

08/25/16 Thu 06:33 AM 12:25 PM 12:45 PM 04:31 PM 9:38 0:00 18:49 0:00

08/26/16 Fri 07:48 AM 12:01 PM 12:31 PM 04:40 PM 8:22 27:11

08/26/16 Fri Holiday 1:00 0:00 27:11 0:00

08/27/16 Sat None 0:00 0:00 27:11 0:00

08/28/16 Sun None 0:00 0:00 27:11 0:00

08/29/16 Mon 06:11 AM 12:40 PM 01:27 PM 04:47 PM 9:49 0:00 37:00 0:00

08/30/16 Tue 07:14 AM 12:30 PM 01:09 PM 05:26 PM 9:33 6:33 46:33 0:00

Notes:

Date Editor Text

Department Reg OT 1 OT 2 OT 3 Sick Hol Vac Actual Hrs

Pharmacist 76:12 6:33 0:00 0:00 0:00 9:00 0:00 91:45

Totals 76:12 6:33 0:00 0:00 0:00 9:00 0:00 91:45

Employee Signature

Approved By Date

Date

Approved: No

Employee Timecard Report 12/02/16 Fri 03:46 PM

? Exception     + Added Item     * Tardy     { Previous Day Punch

Acme Manufacturing

08/17/16 Wed - 08/30/16 Tue
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Mora, Cecil (Pharmacist) Badge: 26 Id: 26

Date In Out In Out Total Overtime HTO Break Amounts Notes

08/17/16 Wed 06:48 AM 11:43 AM 12:12 PM 04:14 PM 8:57 0:00 8:57 0:00

08/18/16 Thu 06:52 AM 12:06 PM 12:48 PM 04:48 PM 9:14 0:00 18:11 0:00

08/19/16 Fri 06:01 AM 12:43 PM 01:16 PM 04:07 PM 9:33 0:00 27:44 0:00

08/20/16 Sat None 0:00 0:00 27:44 0:00

08/21/16 Sun None 0:00 0:00 27:44 0:00

08/22/16 Mon 06:36 AM 12:30 PM 12:52 PM 05:56 PM 10:58 0:00 38:42 0:00

08/23/16 Tue 06:38 AM 12:55 PM 01:43 PM 04:03 PM 8:37 7:19 47:19 0:00

08/24/16 Wed 06:11 AM 11:59 AM 12:50 PM 05:55 PM 10:53 0:00 10:53 0:00

08/25/16 Thu 07:49 AM 11:48 AM 12:40 PM 04:04 PM 7:23 0:00 18:16 0:00

08/26/16 Fri 06:47 AM 12:00 PM 12:43 PM 05:03 PM 9:33 0:00 27:49 0:00

08/27/16 Sat Holiday 7:00 0:00 27:49 0:00

08/28/16 Sun None 0:00 0:00 27:49 0:00

08/29/16 Mon 07:27 AM 11:59 AM 12:30 PM 04:46 PM 8:48 0:00 36:37 0:00

08/30/16 Tue 07:59 AM 12:35 PM 01:27 PM 05:56 PM 9:05 5:42 45:42 0:00

Notes:

Date Editor Text

Department Reg OT 1 OT 2 OT 3 Sick Hol Vac Actual Hrs

Pharmacist 80:00 13:01 0:00 0:00 0:00 7:00 0:00 100:01

Totals 80:00 13:01 0:00 0:00 0:00 7:00 0:00 100:01

Employee Signature

Approved By Date

Date

Approved: No

Employee Timecard Report 12/02/16 Fri 03:46 PM

? Exception     + Added Item     * Tardy     { Previous Day Punch

Acme Manufacturing

08/17/16 Wed - 08/30/16 Tue
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Napoleon, Brenda (Respiratory Therapist) Badge: 10 Id: 10

Date In Out In Out Total Overtime HTO Break Amounts Notes

08/17/16 Wed 07:15 AM 12:00 PM 12:50 PM 05:49 PM 9:44 0:00 9:44 0:00

08/18/16 Thu 06:15 AM 12:00 PM 12:37 PM 05:28 PM 10:36 0:00 20:20 0:00

08/19/16 Fri 07:36 AM 12:09 PM 12:37 PM 04:43 PM 8:39 0:00 28:59 0:00

08/20/16 Sat None 0:00 0:00 28:59 0:00

08/21/16 Sun None 0:00 0:00 28:59 0:00

08/22/16 Mon 07:05 AM 12:23 PM 12:55 PM 04:48 PM 9:11 0:00 38:10 0:00

08/23/16 Tue 07:17 AM 12:16 PM 12:36 PM 04:20 PM 8:43 6:53 46:53 0:00

08/24/16 Wed 06:52 AM 12:59 PM 01:26 PM 05:27 PM 10:08 0:00 10:08 0:00

08/25/16 Thu 07:46 AM 11:09 AM 11:41 AM 04:16 PM 7:58 0:00 18:06 0:00

08/26/16 Fri 07:30 AM 11:53 AM 12:25 PM 05:37 PM 9:35 0:00 27:41 0:00

08/27/16 Sat None 0:00 0:00 27:41 0:00

08/28/16 Sun None 0:00 0:00 27:41 0:00

08/29/16 Mon 06:01 AM 11:21 AM 11:41 AM 04:49 PM 10:28 0:00 38:09 0:00

08/30/16 Tue 07:34 AM 12:15 PM 12:51 PM 04:46 PM 8:36 6:45 46:45 0:00

Notes:

Date Editor Text

Department Reg OT 1 OT 2 OT 3 Sick Hol Vac Actual Hrs

Respiratory Therapist 80:00 13:38 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 93:38

Totals 80:00 13:38 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 93:38

Employee Signature

Approved By Date

Date

Approved: No

Employee Timecard Report 12/02/16 Fri 03:46 PM

? Exception     + Added Item     * Tardy     { Previous Day Punch

Acme Manufacturing

08/17/16 Wed - 08/30/16 Tue
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Napoleon, Randy (Respiratory Therapist) Badge: 40 Id: 40

Date In Out In Out Total Overtime HTO Break Amounts Notes

08/17/16 Wed 06:13 AM 12:42 PM 01:07 PM 05:29 PM 10:51 0:00 10:51 0:00

08/18/16 Thu 06:12 AM 12:32 PM 01:21 PM 05:43 PM 10:42 0:00 21:33 0:00

08/19/16 Fri 07:44 AM 12:02 PM 12:51 PM 05:56 PM 9:23 0:00 30:56 0:00

08/20/16 Sat None 0:00 0:00 30:56 0:00

08/21/16 Sun None 0:00 0:00 30:56 0:00

08/22/16 Mon 06:11 AM 12:19 PM 01:06 PM 04:03 PM 9:05 0:01 40:01 0:00

08/23/16 Tue 07:18 AM 12:58 PM 01:55 PM 05:23 PM 9:08 9:08 49:09 0:00

08/24/16 Wed 07:33 AM 11:40 AM 12:15 PM 05:50 PM 9:42 0:00 9:42 0:00

08/25/16 Thu 06:27 AM 12:16 PM 01:11 PM 04:07 PM 8:45 0:00 18:27 0:00

08/26/16 Fri 06:00 AM 12:15 PM 12:45 PM 05:12 PM 10:42 0:00 29:09 0:00

08/27/16 Sat None 0:00 0:00 29:09 0:00

08/28/16 Sun None 0:00 0:00 29:09 0:00

08/29/16 Mon 06:07 AM 12:29 PM 12:56 PM 04:36 PM 10:02 0:00 39:11 0:00

08/30/16 Tue 07:23 AM 11:35 AM 12:17 PM 05:47 PM 9:42 8:53 48:53 0:00

Notes:

Date Editor Text

Department Reg OT 1 OT 2 OT 3 Sick Hol Vac Actual Hrs

Respiratory Therapist 80:00 18:02 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 98:02

Totals 80:00 18:02 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 98:02

Employee Signature

Approved By Date

Date

Approved: No

Employee Timecard Report 12/02/16 Fri 03:46 PM

? Exception     + Added Item     * Tardy     { Previous Day Punch

Acme Manufacturing

08/17/16 Wed - 08/30/16 Tue
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Nevins, Karen (Respiratory Therapist) Badge: 6 Id: 6

Date In Out In Out Total Overtime HTO Break Amounts Notes

08/17/16 Wed 06:28 AM 11:58 AM 12:37 PM 04:45 PM 9:38 0:00 9:38 0:00

08/18/16 Thu 07:49 AM 11:26 AM 12:22 PM 04:59 PM 8:14 0:00 17:52 0:00

08/19/16 Fri 07:14 AM 11:36 AM 12:23 PM 04:46 PM 8:45 0:00 26:37 0:00

08/20/16 Sat None 0:00 0:00 26:37 0:00

08/21/16 Sun None 0:00 0:00 26:37 0:00

08/22/16 Mon 07:22 AM 11:10 AM 11:34 AM 04:46 PM 9:00 0:00 35:37 0:00

08/23/16 Tue 07:30 AM 12:44 PM 01:08 PM 05:28 PM 9:34 5:11 45:11 0:00

08/24/16 Wed 07:58 AM 12:22 PM 01:06 PM 05:23 PM 8:41 0:00 8:41 0:00

08/25/16 Thu 07:43 AM 11:00 AM 11:54 AM 05:29 PM 8:52 0:00 17:33 0:00

08/26/16 Fri 06:02 AM 12:01 PM 12:54 PM 04:41 PM 9:46 0:00 27:19 0:00

08/27/16 Sat None 0:00 0:00 27:19 0:00

08/28/16 Sun None 0:00 0:00 27:19 0:00

08/29/16 Mon 06:59 AM 11:37 AM 12:25 PM 05:33 PM 9:46 0:00 37:05 0:00

08/30/16 Tue 06:40 AM 11:58 AM 12:44 PM 04:30 PM 9:04 6:09 46:09 0:00

Notes:

Date Editor Text

Department Reg OT 1 OT 2 OT 3 Sick Hol Vac Actual Hrs

Respiratory Therapist 80:00 11:20 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 91:20

Totals 80:00 11:20 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 91:20

Employee Signature

Approved By Date

Date

Approved: No

Employee Timecard Report 12/02/16 Fri 03:46 PM

? Exception     + Added Item     * Tardy     { Previous Day Punch

Acme Manufacturing

08/17/16 Wed - 08/30/16 Tue
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Newman, Lucille (Respiratory Therapist) Badge: 23 Id: 23

Date In Out In Out Total Overtime HTO Break Amounts Notes

08/17/16 Wed 06:22 AM 12:21 PM 12:54 PM 04:05 PM 9:10 0:00 9:10 0:00

08/18/16 Thu 07:49 AM 12:44 PM 01:41 PM 04:30 PM 7:44 0:00 16:54 0:00

08/19/16 Fri 06:15 AM 11:12 AM 12:10 PM 04:17 PM 9:04 0:00 25:58 0:00

08/20/16 Sat None 0:00 0:00 25:58 0:00

08/21/16 Sun None 0:00 0:00 25:58 0:00

08/22/16 Mon 07:27 AM 11:10 AM 11:53 AM 05:38 PM 9:28 0:00 35:26 0:00

08/23/16 Tue 06:04 AM 12:53 PM 01:22 PM 04:09 PM 9:36 5:02 45:02 0:00

08/24/16 Wed 06:57 AM 12:13 PM 12:56 PM 05:48 PM 10:08 0:00 10:08 0:00

08/25/16 Thu 06:54 AM 11:26 AM 12:16 PM 04:07 PM 8:23 0:00 18:31 0:00

08/26/16 Fri 06:30 AM 12:00 PM 12:51 PM 05:53 PM 10:32 0:00 29:03 0:00

08/27/16 Sat None 0:00 0:00 29:03 0:00

08/28/16 Sun None 0:00 0:00 29:03 0:00

08/29/16 Mon 06:18 AM 12:07 PM 01:03 PM 05:47 PM 10:33 0:00 39:36 0:00

08/30/16 Tue 07:56 AM 11:59 AM 12:35 PM 05:48 PM 9:16 8:52 48:52 0:00

Notes:

Date Editor Text

Department Reg OT 1 OT 2 OT 3 Sick Hol Vac Actual Hrs

Respiratory Therapist 80:00 13:54 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 93:54

Totals 80:00 13:54 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 93:54

Employee Signature

Approved By Date

Date

Approved: No

Employee Timecard Report 12/02/16 Fri 03:46 PM

? Exception     + Added Item     * Tardy     { Previous Day Punch

Acme Manufacturing

08/17/16 Wed - 08/30/16 Tue
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Newman, Yolanda (Respiratory Therapist) Badge: 3 Id: 3

Date In Out In Out Total Overtime HTO Break Amounts Notes

08/17/16 Wed 06:47 AM 12:39 PM 01:03 PM 04:42 PM 9:31 0:00 9:31 0:00

08/18/16 Thu 07:39 AM 12:39 PM 01:23 PM 04:53 PM 8:30 0:00 18:01 0:00

08/19/16 Fri 06:46 AM 11:35 AM 12:06 PM 04:37 PM 9:20 0:00 27:21 0:00

08/20/16 Sat None 0:00 0:00 27:21 0:00

08/21/16 Sun None 0:00 0:00 27:21 0:00

08/22/16 Mon 06:24 AM 12:20 PM 01:03 PM 05:32 PM 10:25 0:00 37:46 0:00

08/23/16 Tue 06:36 AM 12:16 PM 12:43 PM 04:44 PM 9:41 7:27 47:27 0:00

08/24/16 Wed 07:31 AM 11:05 AM 12:04 PM 04:31 PM 8:01 0:00 8:01 0:00

08/25/16 Thu 07:39 AM 11:33 AM 12:30 PM 04:20 PM 7:44 0:00 15:45 0:00

08/26/16 Fri 06:06 AM 12:46 PM 01:15 PM 05:04 PM 10:29 0:00 26:14 0:00

08/27/16 Sat None 0:00 0:00 26:14 0:00

08/28/16 Sun None 0:00 0:00 26:14 0:00

08/29/16 Mon 07:49 AM 11:52 AM 12:29 PM 05:29 PM 9:03 0:00 35:17 0:00

08/30/16 Tue 07:58 AM 12:43 PM 01:09 PM 05:42 PM 9:18 4:35 44:35 0:00

Notes:

Date Editor Text

Department Reg OT 1 OT 2 OT 3 Sick Hol Vac Actual Hrs

Respiratory Therapist 80:00 12:02 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 92:02

Totals 80:00 12:02 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 92:02

Employee Signature

Approved By Date

Date

Approved: No

Employee Timecard Report 12/02/16 Fri 03:46 PM

? Exception     + Added Item     * Tardy     { Previous Day Punch

Acme Manufacturing

08/17/16 Wed - 08/30/16 Tue
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Only, View (Respiratory Therapist) Badge: 4 Id: 4

Date In Out In Out Total Overtime HTO Break Amounts Notes

08/17/16 Wed 06:31 AM 12:10 PM 12:35 PM 05:05 PM 10:09 0:00 10:09 0:00

08/18/16 Thu 07:25 AM 12:09 PM 12:56 PM 04:34 PM 8:22 0:00 18:31 0:00

08/19/16 Fri 07:39 AM 11:11 AM 11:50 AM 05:56 PM 9:38 0:00 28:09 0:00

08/20/16 Sat None 0:00 0:00 28:09 0:00

08/21/16 Sun None 0:00 0:00 28:09 0:00

08/22/16 Mon 07:46 AM 12:15 PM 01:07 PM 04:12 PM 7:34 0:00 35:43 0:00

08/23/16 Tue 06:24 AM 12:54 PM 01:41 PM 05:47 PM 10:36 6:19 46:19 0:00

08/24/16 Wed 06:39 AM 12:33 PM 01:16 PM 04:58 PM 9:36 0:00 9:36 0:00

08/25/16 Thu 06:37 AM 11:01 AM 11:23 AM 05:04 PM 10:05 0:00 19:41 0:00

08/26/16 Fri 07:34 AM 11:53 AM 12:43 PM 05:36 PM 9:12 0:00 28:53 0:00

08/27/16 Sat None 0:00 0:00 28:53 0:00

08/28/16 Sun None 0:00 0:00 28:53 0:00

08/29/16 Mon 06:08 AM 11:15 AM 11:53 AM 04:21 PM 9:35 0:00 38:28 0:00

08/30/16 Tue 06:10 AM 12:05 PM 12:33 PM 05:36 PM 10:58 9:26 49:26 0:00

Notes:

Date Editor Text

Department Reg OT 1 OT 2 OT 3 Sick Hol Vac Actual Hrs

Respiratory Therapist 80:00 15:45 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 95:45

Totals 80:00 15:45 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 95:45

Employee Signature

Approved By Date

Date

Approved: No

Employee Timecard Report 12/02/16 Fri 03:46 PM

? Exception     + Added Item     * Tardy     { Previous Day Punch

Acme Manufacturing

08/17/16 Wed - 08/30/16 Tue
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Quayle, Jean (Respiratory Therapist) Badge: 22 Id: 22

Date In Out In Out Total Overtime HTO Break Amounts Notes

08/17/16 Wed 07:33 AM 12:29 PM 01:01 PM 04:50 PM 8:45 0:00 8:45 0:00

08/18/16 Thu 06:49 AM 11:03 AM 11:40 AM 05:38 PM 10:12 0:00 18:57 0:00

08/19/16 Fri 06:31 AM 11:10 AM 11:36 AM 04:42 PM 9:45 0:00 28:42 0:00

08/20/16 Sat None 0:00 0:00 28:42 0:00

08/21/16 Sun None 0:00 0:00 28:42 0:00

08/22/16 Mon 07:00 AM 12:53 PM 01:25 PM 04:42 PM 9:10 0:00 37:52 0:00

08/23/16 Tue 06:29 AM 11:17 AM 12:00 PM 05:18 PM 10:06 7:58 47:58 0:00

08/24/16 Wed 07:34 AM 11:01 AM 11:57 AM 04:59 PM 8:29 0:00 8:29 0:00

08/25/16 Thu 07:42 AM 11:48 AM 12:17 PM 04:27 PM 8:16 0:00 16:45 0:00

08/26/16 Fri 07:07 AM 11:53 AM 12:18 PM 04:34 PM 9:02 0:00 25:47 0:00

08/27/16 Sat None 0:00 0:00 25:47 0:00

08/28/16 Sun None 0:00 0:00 25:47 0:00

08/29/16 Mon 06:05 AM 12:44 PM 01:39 PM 05:35 PM 10:35 0:00 36:22 0:00

08/30/16 Tue 07:15 AM 11:26 AM 12:03 PM 05:27 PM 9:35 5:57 45:57 0:00

Notes:

Date Editor Text

Department Reg OT 1 OT 2 OT 3 Sick Hol Vac Actual Hrs

Respiratory Therapist 80:00 13:55 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 93:55

Totals 80:00 13:55 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 93:55

Employee Signature

Approved By Date

Date

Approved: No

Employee Timecard Report 12/02/16 Fri 03:46 PM

? Exception     + Added Item     * Tardy     { Previous Day Punch

Acme Manufacturing

08/17/16 Wed - 08/30/16 Tue
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Richardson, Carl (Respiratory Therapist) Badge: 19 Id: 19

Date In Out In Out Total Overtime HTO Break Amounts Notes

08/17/16 Wed 06:13 AM 12:26 PM 01:25 PM 04:59 PM 9:47 0:00 9:47 0:00

08/18/16 Thu 07:46 AM 11:21 AM 11:44 AM 05:12 PM 9:03 0:00 18:50 0:00

08/19/16 Fri Holiday 8:00 0:00 18:50 0:00

08/20/16 Sat None 0:00 0:00 18:50 0:00

08/21/16 Sun None 0:00 0:00 18:50 0:00

08/22/16 Mon 06:20 AM 11:52 AM 12:41 PM 05:27 PM 10:18 29:08

08/22/16 Mon Holiday 0:00 0:00 29:08 0:00

08/23/16 Tue 06:03 AM 12:09 PM 12:41 PM 04:09 PM 9:34 0:00 38:42 0:00

08/24/16 Wed 06:13 AM 12:58 PM 01:23 PM 04:19 PM 9:41 0:00 9:41 0:00

08/25/16 Thu 06:56 AM 12:11 PM 12:48 PM 05:10 PM 9:37 0:00 19:18 0:00

08/26/16 Fri 06:00 AM 12:41 PM 01:01 PM 04:48 PM 10:28 0:00 29:46 0:00

08/27/16 Sat None 0:00 0:00 29:46 0:00

08/28/16 Sun None 0:00 0:00 29:46 0:00

08/29/16 Mon 06:44 AM 11:38 AM 12:07 PM 04:24 PM 9:11 0:00 38:57 0:00

08/30/16 Tue 06:30 AM 11:57 AM 12:28 PM 05:10 PM 10:09 9:06 49:06 0:00

Notes:

Date Editor Text

Department Reg OT 1 OT 2 OT 3 Sick Hol Vac Actual Hrs

Respiratory Therapist 78:42 9:06 0:00 0:00 0:00 8:00 0:00 95:48

Totals 78:42 9:06 0:00 0:00 0:00 8:00 0:00 95:48

Employee Signature

Approved By Date

Date

Approved: No

Employee Timecard Report 12/02/16 Fri 03:46 PM

? Exception     + Added Item     * Tardy     { Previous Day Punch

Acme Manufacturing

08/17/16 Wed - 08/30/16 Tue
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Richardson, Ivan (Respiratory Therapist) Badge: 33 Id: 33

Date In Out In Out Total Overtime HTO Break Amounts Notes

08/17/16 Wed 07:48 AM 12:32 PM 12:56 PM 04:21 PM 8:09 0:00 8:09 0:00

08/18/16 Thu 06:40 AM 11:43 AM 12:23 PM 04:43 PM 9:23 0:00 17:32 0:00

08/19/16 Fri 07:18 AM 12:51 PM 01:26 PM 05:53 PM 10:00 0:00 27:32 0:00

08/20/16 Sat None 0:00 0:00 27:32 0:00

08/21/16 Sun None 0:00 0:00 27:32 0:00

08/22/16 Mon 07:04 AM 12:18 PM 12:55 PM 04:32 PM 8:51 0:00 36:23 0:00

08/23/16 Tue 06:38 AM 11:46 AM 12:25 PM 05:17 PM 10:00 6:23 46:23 0:00

08/24/16 Wed 07:09 AM 11:34 AM 11:58 AM 04:00 PM 8:27 0:00 8:27 0:00

08/25/16 Thu 07:34 AM 11:42 AM 12:31 PM 05:15 PM 8:52 0:00 17:19 0:00

08/26/16 Fri 06:05 AM 12:58 PM 01:27 PM 04:16 PM 9:42 0:00 27:01 0:00

08/27/16 Sat None 0:00 0:00 27:01 0:00

08/28/16 Sun None 0:00 0:00 27:01 0:00

08/29/16 Mon 06:40 AM 11:47 AM 12:35 PM 04:36 PM 9:08 0:00 36:09 0:00

08/30/16 Tue 06:18 AM 12:49 PM 01:36 PM 05:04 PM 9:59 6:08 46:08 0:00

Notes:

Date Editor Text

Department Reg OT 1 OT 2 OT 3 Sick Hol Vac Actual Hrs

Respiratory Therapist 80:00 12:31 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 92:31

Totals 80:00 12:31 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 92:31

Employee Signature

Approved By Date

Date

Approved: No

Employee Timecard Report 12/02/16 Fri 03:46 PM

? Exception     + Added Item     * Tardy     { Previous Day Punch

Acme Manufacturing

08/17/16 Wed - 08/30/16 Tue

Page 38 of 50



Richardson, Walter (Respiratory Therapist) Badge: 28 Id: 28

Date In Out In Out Total Overtime HTO Break Amounts Notes

08/17/16 Wed 06:48 AM 11:25 AM 12:14 PM 05:44 PM 10:07 0:00 10:07 0:00

08/18/16 Thu 06:17 AM 11:41 AM 12:13 PM 05:01 PM 10:12 0:00 20:19 0:00

08/19/16 Fri 07:10 AM 12:14 PM 12:47 PM 05:36 PM 9:53 0:00 30:12 0:00

08/20/16 Sat None 0:00 0:00 30:12 0:00

08/21/16 Sun None 0:00 0:00 30:12 0:00

08/22/16 Mon 07:03 AM 11:04 AM 11:43 AM 05:06 PM 9:24 0:00 39:36 0:00

08/23/16 Tue 07:13 AM 11:47 AM 12:44 PM 04:46 PM 8:36 8:12 48:12 0:00

08/24/16 Wed 07:48 AM 12:30 PM 12:56 PM 04:26 PM 8:12 0:00 8:12 0:00

08/25/16 Thu 06:53 AM 12:23 PM 01:22 PM 05:07 PM 9:15 0:00 17:27 0:00

08/26/16 Fri 06:33 AM 11:33 AM 12:16 PM 05:37 PM 10:21 0:00 27:48 0:00

08/27/16 Sat None 0:00 0:00 27:48 0:00

08/28/16 Sun None 0:00 0:00 27:48 0:00

08/29/16 Mon 07:13 AM 11:18 AM 12:15 PM 04:52 PM 8:42 0:00 36:30 0:00

08/30/16 Tue 07:22 AM 12:53 PM 01:14 PM 04:18 PM 8:35 5:05 45:05 0:00

Notes:

Date Editor Text

Department Reg OT 1 OT 2 OT 3 Sick Hol Vac Actual Hrs

Respiratory Therapist 80:00 13:17 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 93:17

Totals 80:00 13:17 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 93:17

Employee Signature

Approved By Date

Date

Approved: No

Employee Timecard Report 12/02/16 Fri 03:46 PM

? Exception     + Added Item     * Tardy     { Previous Day Punch

Acme Manufacturing

08/17/16 Wed - 08/30/16 Tue
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Robertson, Miguel (Respiratory Therapist) Badge: 11 Id: 11

Date In Out In Out Total Overtime HTO Break Amounts Notes

08/17/16 Wed 06:53 AM 12:39 PM 01:14 PM 04:34 PM 9:06 0:00 9:06 0:00

08/18/16 Thu 07:10 AM 12:42 PM 01:41 PM 05:57 PM 9:48 0:00 18:54 0:00

08/19/16 Fri 06:34 AM 12:54 PM 01:41 PM 04:44 PM 9:23 28:17

08/19/16 Fri Holiday 6:00 0:00 28:17 0:00

08/20/16 Sat None 0:00 0:00 28:17 0:00

08/21/16 Sun None 0:00 0:00 28:17 0:00

08/22/16 Mon 07:20 AM 12:11 PM 01:01 PM 05:17 PM 9:07 0:00 37:24 0:00

08/23/16 Tue 06:29 AM 12:07 PM 12:39 PM 04:11 PM 9:10 6:34 46:34 0:00

08/24/16 Wed 06:11 AM 12:12 PM 12:33 PM 05:20 PM 10:48 0:00 10:48 0:00

08/25/16 Thu 06:44 AM 12:09 PM 12:30 PM 05:42 PM 10:37 0:00 21:25 0:00

08/26/16 Fri 07:11 AM 12:33 PM 01:17 PM 05:32 PM 9:37 0:00 31:02 0:00

08/27/16 Sat None 0:00 0:00 31:02 0:00

08/28/16 Sun None 0:00 0:00 31:02 0:00

08/29/16 Mon 07:09 AM 11:48 AM 12:37 PM 04:59 PM 9:01 0:03 40:03 0:00

08/30/16 Tue 07:12 AM 11:05 AM 11:56 AM 05:03 PM 9:00 9:00 49:03 0:00

Notes:

Date Editor Text

Department Reg OT 1 OT 2 OT 3 Sick Hol Vac Actual Hrs

Respiratory Therapist 80:00 15:37 0:00 0:00 0:00 6:00 0:00 101:37

Totals 80:00 15:37 0:00 0:00 0:00 6:00 0:00 101:37

Employee Signature

Approved By Date

Date

Approved: No

Employee Timecard Report 12/02/16 Fri 03:46 PM

? Exception     + Added Item     * Tardy     { Previous Day Punch

Acme Manufacturing

08/17/16 Wed - 08/30/16 Tue
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Rodriguez, Charles (Respiratory Therapist) Badge: 15 Id: 15

Date In Out In Out Total Overtime HTO Break Amounts Notes

08/17/16 Wed 06:14 AM 12:09 PM 01:04 PM 05:09 PM 10:00 0:00 10:00 0:00

08/18/16 Thu 07:55 AM 12:16 PM 12:46 PM 05:52 PM 9:27 0:00 19:27 0:00

08/19/16 Fri Holiday 8:00 0:00 19:27 0:00

08/20/16 Sat None 0:00 0:00 19:27 0:00

08/21/16 Sun None 0:00 0:00 19:27 0:00

08/22/16 Mon 06:32 AM 11:44 AM 12:34 PM 04:39 PM 9:17 0:00 28:44 0:00

08/23/16 Tue 07:27 AM 12:03 PM 12:44 PM 05:51 PM 9:43 0:00 38:27 0:00

08/24/16 Wed 07:21 AM 12:52 PM 01:25 PM 05:01 PM 9:07 0:00 9:07 0:00

08/25/16 Thu 06:17 AM 12:51 PM 01:39 PM 05:13 PM 10:08 0:00 19:15 0:00

08/26/16 Fri 07:05 AM 12:37 PM 01:07 PM 05:43 PM 10:08 0:00 29:23 0:00

08/27/16 Sat None 0:00 0:00 29:23 0:00

08/28/16 Sun None 0:00 0:00 29:23 0:00

08/29/16 Mon 07:43 AM 11:24 AM 12:00 PM 05:11 PM 8:52 0:00 38:15 0:00

08/30/16 Tue 06:49 AM 11:23 AM 12:17 PM 04:27 PM 8:44 6:59 46:59 0:00

Notes:

Date Editor Text

Department Reg OT 1 OT 2 OT 3 Sick Hol Vac Actual Hrs

Respiratory Therapist 78:27 6:59 0:00 0:00 0:00 8:00 0:00 93:26

Totals 78:27 6:59 0:00 0:00 0:00 8:00 0:00 93:26

Employee Signature

Approved By Date

Date

Approved: No

Employee Timecard Report 12/02/16 Fri 03:46 PM

? Exception     + Added Item     * Tardy     { Previous Day Punch

Acme Manufacturing

08/17/16 Wed - 08/30/16 Tue

Page 41 of 50



Schmidt, Brenda (Respiratory Therapist) Badge: 21 Id: 21

Date In Out In Out Total Overtime HTO Break Amounts Notes

08/17/16 Wed 07:36 AM 12:24 PM 01:05 PM 05:34 PM 9:17 0:00 9:17 0:00

08/18/16 Thu 06:44 AM 12:12 PM 01:08 PM 04:02 PM 8:22 0:00 17:39 0:00

08/19/16 Fri 07:18 AM 11:09 AM 11:40 AM 05:25 PM 9:36 0:00 27:15 0:00

08/20/16 Sat None 0:00 0:00 27:15 0:00

08/21/16 Sun None 0:00 0:00 27:15 0:00

08/22/16 Mon 07:03 AM 11:30 AM 12:05 PM 04:34 PM 8:56 0:00 36:11 0:00

08/23/16 Tue 06:09 AM 12:25 PM 12:45 PM 05:19 PM 10:50 7:01 47:01 0:00

08/24/16 Wed 06:19 AM 12:47 PM 01:20 PM 05:08 PM 10:16 0:00 10:16 0:00

08/25/16 Thu 07:15 AM 12:49 PM 01:22 PM 05:48 PM 10:00 0:00 20:16 0:00

08/26/16 Fri 06:59 AM 12:13 PM 12:58 PM 05:47 PM 10:03 0:00 30:19 0:00

08/27/16 Sat None 0:00 0:00 30:19 0:00

08/28/16 Sun None 0:00 0:00 30:19 0:00

08/29/16 Mon 06:50 AM 11:59 AM 12:28 PM 04:15 PM 8:56 0:00 39:15 0:00

08/30/16 Tue 06:39 AM 11:39 AM 12:24 PM 05:36 PM 10:12 9:27 49:27 0:00

Notes:

Date Editor Text

